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Type

Euro IV
11/05

A37A37A37A37
NL 243/283

D0836D0836D0836D0836
LOH40/41/50LOH40/41/50LOH40/41/50LOH40/41/50
7,0 ltr.
6 cyl.
177 KW/240 HP
206 KW/280 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

LION'S CITYLION'S CITYLION'S CITYLION'S CITY 247000042System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

48141481414814148141
81.15205.5166

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

47733477334773347733
81.15205.5172

Tail pipe left rear below rear
corner

2.
49907499074990749907
81.96210.0052

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

47319473194731947319
81.15101.0394

CAT

1.
99785997859978599785
06.67041.0121
81.97420.0023
06.67041.0133


